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TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Winnetka (New Trier)-- Date: Feb. 2, 2016 

Team standings 

School Vault Bars Beam floor De d. 

Winnetka (New Trier) 36.2000 34.6750 35.7500 36.1000 1.0000 

Glenview (Glenbrook South) 34.9500 34.6250 35.8250 34.7500 0.0000 

Skokie (Niles West) 33.8500 33.7750 31.9750 34.0250 0.0000 

Highland Park 31.3000 30.4000 29.4500 30.1250 0.0000 

https:/lwww.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-team-print.php 
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TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Winnetka (New Trier)-- Date: Feb. 2, 2016 

All-Around standings 

Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average 

Emma Jane Rohrer So. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.3500 9.0750 9.6750 9.3500 9.3625 

Bebe Haramaras So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.0750 8.7750 9.3500 9.0000 9.0500 

Claire Sullivan Sr. Wilmette (Loyola Academy) 8.4000 9.1500 9.4000 9.0000 8.9875 

Taytor Kwok Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.1500 8.8250 8.8000 9.1000 8.9688 

Kytie Kruger So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.9250 8.7250 9.0250 8.8750 8.8875 

Katie Wahl Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.0750 8.6250 9.2250 8.6250 8.8875 

Jasmine Dirks Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.7750 9.1250 8.6750 8.2750 8.7125 

Haley Aichholzer Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.8250 8.4000 8.1750 8.7000 8.5250 

Chloe Nourbash Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.8750 8.5000 8.2250 8.2500 8.2125 

Avery Spitz Sr. Highland Park 8.0500 8.1750 8.2500 8.3500 8.2063 

Kassandra Marin Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.0750 8.0250 7.9500 8.2250 8.0688 

EmilyAronin So. Highland Park 8.2000 7.7000 7.4000 8.3500 7.9125 

Eviliss Santiago Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.1750 8.2250 7.1000 7.9750 7.8688 

Victoria Borys Jr. Highland Park 7.6750 6.8000 6.2250 6.7500 6.8625 

htlps:/Jwww.tourneywire.com/'J'fmnastics/standings-allaround-print.php 
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TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Winnetka (New Trier)-- Date: Feb. 2, 2016 

Vault Preliminary Order of Finish 

Perf.1 Perf. 2 
Marne Yr. Schoo! Avg, Score 

CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded. 
Emma Jane Rohrer So. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.7000 8.6500 0.0000 9.3000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3500 

Taylor Kwok Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 8.5000 8.7500 0.0000 9.1500 

Bebe Haramaras So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.1000 9.0500 0.0000 9.1000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0750 

Katie Wahl Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.0000 9.1500 0.0000 8.5000 8.5500 0.0000 9.0750 

Kylie Kruger So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.9000 8.9500 0.0000 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9250 

lauren Chung Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.8000 8.9500 0.0000 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8750 

Haley Aichholzer Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.8000 8.8500 0.0000 8.4000 8.3500 0.0000 8.8250 

Ally Smith Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.5000 8.3500 0.0000 8.9000 8.7500 0.0000 8.8250 

Jasmine Dirks Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.5000 8.5500 0.0000 8.7000 8.8500 0.0000 8.7750 

Ana Dabrowski Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.7000 8.6500 0.0000 8.4000 8.0500 0.0000 8.6750 

Claire Suilivan Sr. Wilmette (Loyola Academy) 8.4000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4000 8.2000 0.0000 8AOOO 

Emily Aronin So. Highland Park 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2000 

Eviliss Santiago Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.0000 8.3500 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8.1750 

Kassandra Marin Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.3000 7.8500 0.0000 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0750 

Avery Spitz Sr. Highland Park 8.0000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0500 

Chloe Nourbash Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.7000 8.0500 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7.8750 

Miranda DeBow Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.7000 7.9500 0.0000 7.7000 8.0000 0.0000 7.8500 

Katie McGivern Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.7500 7.7000 0.0000 7.8000 7.6000 0.0000 7.7250 

Victoria Borys Jr. Highland Park 7.5000 7.8500 0.0000 7.4000 7.8000 0.0000 7.6750 

Shelbi Taussig Fr. Highland Park 6.8000 7.3000 0.0000 7.3500 7.4000 0.0000 7.3750 

Maydeli Campos Sr. Highland Park 6.8000 7.2000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7.0000 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gymnasticslstandings-print.php?viewrev=A100000002&Submit=Print+standings 
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TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Winnetka (New Trier)-- Date: Feb. 2, 2016 

Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg.Score 

Claire Sullivan Sr. Wilmette (Loyola Academy) 9.2000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1500 

Jasmine Dirks Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 9.0500 9.2000 0.0000 9.1250 

Emma Jane Rohrer So. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.0000 9.1500 0.0000 9.0750 

Taylor Kwok Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.8000 8.8500 0.0000 8.8250 

Bebe Haramaras So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.7500 8.8000 0.0000 8.7750 

Kylie Kruger So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.7000 8.7500 0.0000 8.7250 

Katie Wahl Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.7500 8.5000 0.0000 8.6250 

Chloe Nourbash Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.4500 8.5500 0.0000 8.5000 

lauren Chung Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4500 

Haley Aichholzer Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.3500 8.4500 0.0000 8.4000 

Peyton Burns Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.3500 8.3000 0.0000 8.3250 

Evil iss Santiago Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.1500 8.3000 0.0000 8.2250 

Avery Spitz Sr. Highland Park 8.1500 8.2000 0.0000 8.1750 

Kassandra Marin Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.8500 8.2000 0.0000 8.0250 

Caroline Hartman So. Winnetka (New Trier) 7.9500 8.0500 0.0000 8.0000 

Ayla Ochoa Fr. Highland Park 7.7500 7.7000 0.0000 7.7250 

EmilyAronin So. Highland Park 7.5500 7.8500 0.0000 7.7000 

Genevieve Sanchez Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.0500 7.3000 0.0000 7.1750 

Victoria Borys Jr. Highland Park 6.7000 6.9000 0.0000 6.8000 

Maydeli Campos Sr. Highland Park 5.9000 6.2000 0.0000 6.0500 

Claire Embil Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 5.5000 5.6000 0.0000 5.5500 

https:/lwww.tourneywire.com/gyrnnastics/standings-print.php?vif'NirfN=A1()()()()()()()4Submit=Print+standings 
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TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Winnetka (New Trier)-- Date: Feb. 2, 2016 

Balance Beam Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score 

Emma Jane Rohrer So. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.6500 9.7000 0.0000 9.6750 

Claire Sullivan Sr. Wilmette (Loyola Academy) 9.3000 9.5000 0.0000 9.4000 

Bebe Haramaras So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.2500 9.4500 0.0000 9.3500 

Katie Wahl Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.1500 9.3000 0.0000 9.2250 

Kylie Kruger So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.0000 9.0500 0.0000 9.0250 

Ally Smith Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.1500 9.0500 0.1000 9.0000 

Taylor Kwok Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.7500 8.8500 0.0000 8.8000 

Jasmine Dirks Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.8000 8.5500 0.0000 8.6750 

Ana Dabrowski Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.2500 8.3000 0.0000 8.2750 

Avery Spitz Sr. Highland Park 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2500 

Chloe Nourbash Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.0500 8.4000 0.0000 8.2250 

Haley Aichholzer Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.1000 8.2500 0.0000 8.1750 

Marlye Jerva Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.8000 8.2000 0.0000 8.0000 

Kassandra Marin Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.8000 8.1000 0.0000 7.9500 

Claire Hartman Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 7.6500 7.8000 0.0000 7.7250 

Emily Aronin So. Highland Park 7.2000 7.6000 0.0000 7.4000 

Claire Embil Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.1000 7.2500 0.0000 7.1750 

Evil iss Santiago Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 7.0000 7.2000 0.0000 7.1000 

Ayla Ochoa Fr. Highland Park 6.9500 7.1000 0.0000 7.0250 

UlyConover Fr. Highland Park 6.5500 7.0000 0.0000 6.7750 

Victoria Borys Jr. Highland Park 6.2000 6.2500 0.0000 6.2250 

https:/lwww.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000001&Submit=Print+standings 
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TourneyWire Gymnastics 

2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Winnetka (New Trier)-- Date: Feb. 2, 2016 

Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish 

Name Yr. School Cl AJ Ded. Avg.Score 

Emma Jane Rohrer So. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.3500 9.3500 0.0000 9.3500 

Taylor Kwok Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.2000 9.0000 0.0000 9.1000 

Bebe Haramaras So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.1000 8.9000 0.0000 9.0000 

Claire Sullivan Sr. Wilmette (Loyola Academy) 9.0500 8.9500 0.0000 9.0000 

Kylie Kruger So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.9000 8.8500 0.0000 8.8750 

Ally Smith Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.9500 8.7500 0.0000 8.8500 

Claire Embil Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.9000 8.7500 0.0000 8.8250 

Ana Dabrowski Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.7000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8000 

Haley Aichholzer Jr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.8000 8.6000 0.0000 8.7000 

Katie Wahl Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.6500 8.6000 0.0000 8.6250 

EmilyAronin So. Highland Park 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 

Avery Spitz Sr. Highland Park 8.3500 8.3500 0.0000 8.3500 

Jasmine Dirks Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.2000 8.3500 0.0000 8.2750 

Chloe Nourbash Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.2500 8.2500 0.0000 8.2500 

Kassandra Marin Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.3000 8.1500 0.0000 8.2250 

Evil iss Santiago Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.1000 7.8500 0.0000 7.9750 

Lauren Chung Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 7.8500 8.0000 0.0000 7.9250 

Genevieve Sanchez Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.6000 7.9500 0.0000 7.7750 

Victoria Borys Jr. Highland Park 6.5000 7.0000 0.0000 6.7500 

Shelbi Taussig Fr. Highland Park 6.5000 6.8500 0.0000 6.6750 

'ntlfs:/lwww.tourneywire.com/gymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=A100000003&Submit=Print+standings 
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